HEAVY DUTY NSF
TRANSPORT CABINET :
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« Heavy Duty 6" casters. Plate two with brakes.
« Will accommodate 12: x 20" hotel pans. Two per slide.
- Sanitary transportation of foods while delivering greater loads in fewer trips.
« Constructed of aluminum, 3003-H-14 heli-arc welded.

« Pan supports are spaces at 1 1/2" center. Pan held by lip.
« Shipped fully assembled F.O.B. factory.
« Extra heavy duty bolted and welded hinges.

NO.
A-PA500

40

O/A

TRAY
) CAPACITY HEIGHT

70"

O/A
DEPTH

28"

Transport Cabinet
Hotel Pans

O/A
WIDTH

24"

APPROX.
SHIP WT.

85 lbs.

12" x 20"

A-PA500-1/2

20

357

28"

24"

50 lbs.
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